Klasse Plass Navn

UK12
UK12
UK12
UK12
UK12
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK13
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK14
UK15
UK15
UK15
UK15
UK16
UK16
UK16
umMiz2
umM12
umMiz2
umM12
umMiz2
umM12
umMiz2
um12
umMi12
uMm13
uM13
uMm13
uM13
uMm13
uM13

1 Ebba Jensen

2 Mia Moen Mikkelsen

3 Mille Sofie Henriksen
4 Kirsten Pegg

5 Hanna Vollen

1 Maia Kulle Andreassen
2 Maria Saether Verdenius
3 Solveig Skjeerholt

4 Signe Kittelsen

5 Tiril @stby Haave

6 Sanna Hallingstad

7 Ane Melbg

8 Astrid Egge Halvorsen

9 Margrethe Engenes Birkeland

10 Sofie Hjelmstadstuen
11 Helene Bogevold Bjelke
12 Karoline @stvang Tangen
13 Ida Marie Torskangerpoll
1 Helene Tegdal
2 Ida @stbye Stgvern
3 Nora Bartnes
4 ldun Skjerve-Hansen
5 Frida A. Sletmoen Fagernes
6 Tuva Wilkens Jernberg
7 Liv Marit Lekang
8 Guro Laget
9 Olaug Bjgrklund
1 Anna Jensen
2 Julie Borge
3 Erle Pedersen
4 Kristin Narum Syversen
1 Kamilla Aasebg
2 Tuva Thorstensen Adolfsen
3 Sara Bergsholm Hoven
1 Thomas Hellerud

2 Lars Christian Granaas Bjerke

3 Linus Gregersen Bolstad
4 Halvor Melbg

5 Sigurd Aurel Solvang

6 Henrik Nordby

7 Leopold Kollerud

8 Birk Simonsen

9 Ole Jakob Trgan

1 Sverre Groven Johansen
2 Jgrgen Bolstad Buer

3 lven Bergersen

4 Ask Alhaug

5 Storm Omsland Oftedal
6 Jarle Weium Glomseth

Klubb

SK Rye

Tynset IF
Rzlingen skiklubb

Heidal IL

SK Rye Sykkel

Tolga IL

SK Rye

Lillehammer cykleklubb
Brumunddal SK
Rzlingen skiklubb
Vingrom IL

Heming

Driv IL

Lillehammer cykleklubb
Sgre Al IL

Lillehammer ck

Fiskum IL
Aaby ck

SK Rye Sykkel
SK Rye Sykkel

Asker Ck

SK Rye

Skedsmo Skiklubb
Skedsmo Skiklubb
Nord-Odal IL/TeamOdal
SK Rye

Granli IL.

IF Frgy / Sport 1 Sng
Hamar Skiklubb

SK Rye

Kjelsas IL

Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
HEMING IL

Konnerud

Fiskum IL

Vingrom IL

Skrdsmo Skiklubb
Lillehammer ck

Team Gjgkeredet
Nittedal IL

Hernes IL/CK Elverum
Vang Skilgperforening
Reelingen SK

Hamar Skiklubb

Vang Skilgperforening

Tid

2:00:44
2:02:38
2:50:03
3:03:36
3:18:45
1:47:20
1:47:59
1:48:54
1:56:07
2:02:04
2:04:42
2:05:45
2:09:11
2:15:54
2:15:57
2:21:51
2:31:37
2:54:03
1:45:01
1:47:06
1:52:43
1:54:55
1:55:05
1:57:38
2:20:05
2:34:42
2:38:36
1:42:57
1:48:47
1:57:46
2:06:11
1:35:05
1:45:45
1:48:31
1:51:13
1:52:57
1:53:55
1:57:13
2:01:34
2:19:32
2:22:51
2:33:43
3:08:24
1:42:22
1:44:38
1:46:02
1:46:30
1:51:48
1:52:06



uM13
UumM13
uM13
UumM13
umMi4
umMi14
umMi4
umMi14
umMi4
umMi4
umMi4
umMi4
uM15
UuM15
uM15
UuM15
uM15
UuM15
uM1e
UM16
uM1e
UM16
uM1e
UM16

7 Jergen Hansen Tangen

8 Andreas Lade

9 Peder Vilhelm Kringen
10 Magnus Skirbekk Sagmoen

1 Arne Ouren

2 Kristian Skjeflo Unhjem

3 Marius Myran

4 Bjgrnar Skjeflo Unhjem

5 Mats Elverum Skaret

6 Sondre Malecki Ulsaker

7 Sigve Ulberg

8 Peder Hagen

1 Sondre Mahlum Kriiger

2 Noah N. Jacobsen

3 Sverre Skjzaerholt

4 Sigurd Utseth-Hauge

5 Sebastian Vangen Rgnning

6 Embrik Segelvik Aasen

1 Kristian Kirkeng

2 Sondre @stbye Stgvern

3 Didrik Langengen

4 Magnus Smedsrud

5 Edvald Smogeli Opsann

6 Askil Seim Thorstensen

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Bingsfoss SK

Skedsmo Skiklubb

CK Elverum

Vingrom IL

Isfiorden IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Isfiorden IL

CK Elverum

Kjelsas IL

CK Valdres
Strandbygda

TVK

Romeriksasen Sykkelklubb
Kjelsas IL

Brumunddal SK

Biri IL

EIKER CK

ILROS

Aaby ck

Ringkollen Skiklubb
Eidsvold Vaerks Skiklub

Raufoss og Gjgvik SK

2:05:54
2:08:43
2:15:53
2:20:22
1:45:43
1:46:19
1:47:56
1:49:13
1:50:29
1:51:35
1:59:01
2:08:56
1:29:18
1:34:44
1:41:19
1:44:09
1:51:41
1:54:49
1:28:14
1:30:19
1:33:01
1:35:51
1:39:58
1:40:04



